THE TOWN OF

BOILING SPRINGS

NORTH CAROLINA

FY 2023-24 Water & Sewer Rate Schedule

Description Inside Outside
Minimum Water Rate 0-2,000 gallons $19.44 $31.52
Volumetric Water Rate 2,000-15,000 gallons $6.30 per 1000 $9.46 per 1000
Volumetric Water Rate over 15,000 gallons $7.88 per 1000 $12.08 per 1000
Minimum Sewer Rate 0-2,000 gallons $19.44 $31.52
Volumetric Sewer Rate 2,000-15,000 gallons $6.30 per 1000 $9.46 per 1000

Volumetric Sewer Rate over 15,000 ¢allons

$7.88 per 1000

$12.08 per 1000

Sewer Only 0-2,000 gallons NA $40.00

Sewer Only 2,000-15,000 gallons NA $9.46 per 1000

Sewer Only over 15,000 gallons NA $12.08 per 1000
..

Bulk Water Rate 0-2,000 gallons $31.52

Bulk Water Rate 2,000-15,000 gallons $9.46 per 1000

Bulk Water Rate over 15,000 gallons $12.08 per 1000

*All sewer deposits will be collected at Town Hall in Boiling Springs following completion of a

Utility Service Contract.

Please, contact Town Hall at 704-434-2357 for further questions.
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